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2023 USMS Spring Nationals - 4/27/2023 to 4/30/2023

William Woollett Jr. Aquatic Center

Results
 
Women 18-24 50 Yard Freestyle

Ensworth Aquatic-15 247 24.52Geiger, Lauren

Southern Masters-24 249 25.27Laios, Katerina

Palm Beach Maste-50 2410 25.28Choy, Francesca

St Pete Masters-14 2128 27.81Bickerton, Sophia

 
Women 18-24 100 Yard Freestyle

Southern Masters-24 249 54.99Laios, Katerina

26.16 54.99

Ensworth Aquatic-15 2413 56.12Geiger, Lauren

26.71 56.12

St Pete Masters-14 2129 1:00.58Bickerton, Sophia

29.11 1:00.58

 
Women 18-24 200 Yard Freestyle

Southern Masters-24 244 2:00.92Laios, Katerina

26.90 56.63 1:28.68 2:00.92

 
Women 18-24 50 Yard Backstroke

Ensworth Aquatic-15 244 27.54Geiger, Lauren

Southern Masters-24 247 29.30Laios, Katerina

Palm Beach Maste-50 249 29.81Choy, Francesca

 
Women 18-24 100 Yard Backstroke

Ensworth Aquatic-15 242 59.40Geiger, Lauren

28.73 59.40

Southern Masters-24 245 1:02.63Laios, Katerina

29.84 1:02.63

Palm Beach Maste-50 247 1:03.40Choy, Francesca

29.97 1:03.40

 
Women 18-24 200 Yard Backstroke

Ensworth Aquatic-15 243 2:12.82Geiger, Lauren

30.33 1:03.69 1:37.63 2:12.82

 
Women 18-24 50 Yard Breaststroke

St Pete Masters-14 216 36.35Bickerton, Sophia

 
Women 18-24 50 Yard Butterfly

St Pete Masters-14 2135 31.92Bickerton, Sophia

 
Women 18-24 100 Yard IM

St Pete Masters-14 2135 1:12.07Bickerton, Sophia

35.33 1:12.07

 
Women 25-29 100 Yard Freestyle

Nashville Aquati-15 2718 55.78Klinsky, Logan

26.51 55.78

 
Women 25-29 200 Yard Freestyle

Palm Beach Maste-50 2514 2:07.02Battles, Rebecca

29.20 1:01.15 1:33.91 2:07.02

Nashville Aquati-15 27--- NSKlinsky, Logan

 
Women 25-29 500 Yard Freestyle

Nashville Aquati-15 2712 5:42.85Klinsky, Logan

28.66 1:00.97 1:35.18 2:09.81

2:45.22 3:21.79 3:58.75 4:34.37

5:09.17 5:42.85

 
Women 25-29 50 Yard Backstroke

Palm Beach Maste-50 2517 31.98Battles, Rebecca

 
Women 25-29 50 Yard Breaststroke

Palm Beach Maste-50 2513 36.53Battles, Rebecca

 
Women 25-29 100 Yard Breaststroke

Palm Beach Maste-50 2518 1:19.01Battles, Rebecca

36.87 1:19.01

 
Women 25-29 50 Yard Butterfly

Nashville Aquati-15 2714 27.36Klinsky, Logan

Palm Beach Maste-50 2530 30.54Battles, Rebecca

 
Women 25-29 100 Yard Butterfly

Nashville Aquati-15 279 59.86Klinsky, Logan

27.96 59.86

 
Women 30-34 50 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina M-13 345 24.74Maybank, Kristen

Sarasota Sharks-14 3023 28.41Promchitmart, Onshalee

Ensworth Aquatic-15 30--- NSBobo, Laurin

Ensworth Aquatic-15 30--- NSSandoval, Rachel

 
Women 30-34 100 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina M-13 343 53.34Maybank, Kristen

25.93 53.34

Ensworth Aquatic-15 3013 56.98Sandoval, Rachel

27.08 56.98

Sarasota Sharks-14 3021 1:00.79Promchitmart, Onshalee

29.09 1:00.79

Grand Strand Mas-55 3430 1:28.54Reininger, Susanne

42.13 1:28.54

 
Women 30-34 200 Yard Freestyle

Palmetto Masters-55 329 2:05.77Heatley, Stephanie

29.29 1:00.85 1:33.44 2:05.77

Ensworth Aquatic-15 3012 2:10.42Sandoval, Rachel

30.02 1:03.48 1:37.35 2:10.42

Grand Strand Mas-55 3419 3:23.57Reininger, Susanne

47.43 1:39.80 2:32.94 3:23.57

 
Women 30-34 500 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina M-13 346 5:32.90Beckett, Madison

29.37 1:01.43 1:34.48 2:08.02

2:41.69 3:15.82 3:49.98 4:24.46

4:59.32 5:32.90

Palmetto Masters-55 329 5:40.92Heatley, Stephanie

30.67 1:03.95 1:37.84 2:12.12

2:47.02 3:21.94 3:56.83 4:31.95

5:07.00 5:40.92

 
Women 30-34 1000 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina M-13 344 11:18.69Beckett, Madison

29.33 1:01.53 1:34.10 2:07.23

2:40.64 3:14.13 3:47.90 4:21.90

4:56.17 5:30.60 6:05.09 6:39.68

7:14.64 7:50.02 8:25.40 9:00.67

9:35.91 10:11.20 10:45.89 11:18.69
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(Women 30-34 1000 Yard Freestyle)
Palmetto Masters-55 326 11:47.32Heatley, Stephanie

31.37 1:05.91 1:40.91 2:16.34

2:51.82 3:27.27 4:03.13 4:39.12

5:15.17 5:51.26 6:27.08 7:02.89

7:38.65 8:14.36 8:50.12 9:26.00

10:01.77 10:38.01 11:13.67 11:47.32

 
Women 30-34 1650 Yard Freestyle

Palmetto Masters-55 326 19:48.46Heatley, Stephanie

31.41 1:05.89 1:41.02 2:16.48

2:52.29 3:28.04 4:03.77 4:39.86

5:16.18 5:52.23 6:28.46 7:04.54

7:40.62 8:17.02 8:53.39 9:29.70

10:06.12 10:42.56 11:18.96 11:55.46

12:32.19 13:08.78 13:45.10 14:21.49

14:58.08 15:34.44 16:11.25 16:48.08

17:24.24 18:00.60 18:36.94 19:13.11 19:48.46

 
Women 30-34 50 Yard Backstroke

Ensworth Aquatic-15 3021 34.27Bobo, Laurin

North Carolina M-13 34--- NSMaybank, Kristen

 
Women 30-34 100 Yard Backstroke

North Carolina M-13 345 59.92Maybank, Kristen

29.04 59.92

 
Women 30-34 200 Yard Backstroke

North Carolina M-13 344 2:11.94Maybank, Kristen

30.11 1:02.53 1:36.58 2:11.94

Palmetto Masters-55 326 2:22.93Heatley, Stephanie

33.58 1:09.22 1:46.13 2:22.93

 
Women 30-34 50 Yard Breaststroke

Ensworth Aquatic-15 3012 44.51Bobo, Laurin

 
Women 30-34 200 Yard Breaststroke

Grand Strand Mas-55 347 4:04.16Reininger, Susanne

54.85 1:56.63 4:04.16

 
Women 30-34 50 Yard Butterfly

Ensworth Aquatic-15 3014 28.02Sandoval, Rachel

North Carolina M-13 3416 28.11Beckett, Madison

Sarasota Sharks-14 3027 30.54Promchitmart, Onshalee

Ensworth Aquatic-15 3029 30.70Bobo, Laurin

 
Women 30-34 100 Yard Butterfly

Ensworth Aquatic-15 3014 1:03.78Sandoval, Rachel

28.76 1:03.78

North Carolina M-13 34--- NSBeckett, Madison

 
Women 30-34 100 Yard IM

Sarasota Sharks-14 3025 1:11.24Promchitmart, Onshalee

Ensworth Aquatic-15 3036 1:16.76Bobo, Laurin

32.84 1:16.76

 
Women 30-34 200 Yard IM

North Carolina M-13 346 2:25.09Beckett, Madison

29.64 1:50.65 2:25.09

 
Women 35-39 50 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina M-13 3715 29.09Harrison, Caroline

Ensworth Aquatic-15 3624 31.20Karpinski, Alexa

 
Women 35-39 100 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina M-13 3718 1:04.02Harrison, Caroline

29.82 1:04.02

Ensworth Aquatic-15 3626 1:08.86Karpinski, Alexa

31.98 1:08.86

 
Women 35-39 200 Yard Freestyle

Ensworth Aquatic-15 36--- NSKarpinski, Alexa

 
Women 35-39 500 Yard Freestyle

Ensworth Aquatic-15 3611 7:16.07Karpinski, Alexa

34.65 1:14.26 1:56.56 2:42.06

3:28.39 4:15.21 5:01.58 5:47.02

6:32.26 7:16.07

 
Women 35-39 50 Yard Breaststroke

North Carolina M-13 377 37.21Harrison, Caroline

 
Women 35-39 100 Yard Breaststroke

North Carolina M-13 3716 1:22.37Harrison, Caroline

38.61 1:22.37

 
Women 35-39 200 Yard Breaststroke

North Carolina M-13 3711 3:03.99Harrison, Caroline

40.22 1:26.59 2:15.29 3:03.99

 
Women 40-44 50 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina M-13 441 24.17Mihalik, Jennifer

Nashville Aquati-15 436 26.75Whitney, Ashley

North Carolina M-13 4314 27.98Dawson, Vironica

 
Women 40-44 100 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina M-13 441 52.33Mihalik, Jennifer

24.89 52.33

Nashville Aquati-15 4310 59.26Whitney, Ashley

27.74 59.26

North Carolina M-13 4425 1:05.45Nagle, Cynthia

30.93 1:05.45

 
Women 40-44 500 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina M-13 421 5:28.11Holland, Irish

30.53 1:03.28 1:36.45 2:09.61

2:42.96 3:16.45 3:49.89 4:23.01

4:55.95 5:28.11

Nashville Aquati-15 435 5:37.69Whitney, Ashley

31.15 1:04.21 1:37.63 2:11.28

2:45.38 3:19.99 3:54.64 4:29.36

5:03.96 5:37.69

 
Women 40-44 1000 Yard Freestyle

Nashville Aquati-15 435 11:46.44Whitney, Ashley

30.27 1:03.03 1:36.67 2:11.00

2:45.79 3:20.42 3:54.55 4:29.29

5:04.26 5:39.66 6:15.69 6:52.14

7:28.75 8:05.10 8:41.88 9:18.80

9:55.63 10:32.45 11:09.67 11:46.44
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(Women 40-44 1000 Yard Freestyle)
Swim Fort Lauder-50 4019 14:08.60Stutz, Kathleen

37.69 1:19.35 2:01.07 2:43.09

3:25.91 4:08.44 4:51.08 5:33.80

6:16.41 6:59.30 7:42.27 8:25.48

9:08.95 9:52.36 10:35.85 11:18.93

12:01.81 12:44.81 13:27.61 14:08.60

 
Women 40-44 50 Yard Backstroke

Nashville Aquati-15 4314 34.64Riedinger, Kelly

 
Women 40-44 100 Yard Backstroke

North Carolina M-13 441 58.56Mihalik, Jennifer

28.04 58.56

Nashville Aquati-15 4315 1:15.08Riedinger, Kelly

35.61 1:15.08

 
Women 40-44 200 Yard Backstroke

North Carolina M-13 441 2:05.55Mihalik, Jennifer

29.02 1:00.15 1:32.26 2:05.55

 
Women 40-44 50 Yard Breaststroke

North Carolina M-13 445 34.03Nagle, Cynthia

North Carolina M-13 438 35.99Dawson, Vironica

 
Women 40-44 100 Yard Breaststroke

North Carolina M-13 447 1:14.56Nagle, Cynthia

34.61 1:14.56

North Carolina M-13 4313 1:16.93Dawson, Vironica

36.40 1:16.93

Nashville Aquati-15 4316 1:20.17Riedinger, Kelly

37.57 1:20.17

Swim Fort Lauder-50 4018 1:23.95Stutz, Kathleen

39.68 1:23.95

 
Women 40-44 200 Yard Breaststroke

North Carolina M-13 424 2:36.18Holland, Irish

35.54 1:15.53 1:56.16 2:36.18

North Carolina M-13 449 2:45.78Nagle, Cynthia

35.94 1:17.02 2:00.62 2:45.78

North Carolina M-13 4310 2:47.80Dawson, Vironica

38.47 1:20.86 2:03.95 2:47.80

Nashville Aquati-15 4313 2:59.36Riedinger, Kelly

39.84 1:25.00 2:11.92 2:59.36

Swim Fort Lauder-50 4014 3:04.69Stutz, Kathleen

42.28 1:28.01 2:15.88 3:04.69

 
Women 40-44 100 Yard Butterfly

North Carolina M-13 441 59.64Mihalik, Jennifer

27.34 59.64

North Carolina M-13 425 1:01.99Holland, Irish

29.34 1:01.99

Swim Fort Lauder-50 4212 1:06.26Louhichi, Nadia

30.26 1:06.26

 
Women 40-44 200 Yard Butterfly

Swim Fort Lauder-50 426 2:37.31Louhichi, Nadia

32.99 1:11.03 1:53.87 2:37.31

Swim Fort Lauder-50 407 3:05.33Stutz, Kathleen

43.04 1:30.26 2:18.11 3:05.33

 
Women 40-44 100 Yard IM

Swim Fort Lauder-50 4213 1:09.06Louhichi, Nadia

30.66 1:09.06

North Carolina M-13 4429 1:13.17Nagle, Cynthia

33.90 1:13.17

Nashville Aquati-15 43--- NSWhitney, Ashley

 
Women 40-44 200 Yard IM

Swim Fort Lauder-50 429 2:32.32Louhichi, Nadia

30.78 1:09.44 1:55.42 2:32.32

North Carolina M-13 4313 2:35.37Dawson, Vironica

32.84 1:12.53 1:58.02 2:35.37

 
Women 40-44 400 Yard IM

North Carolina M-13 423 4:53.43Holland, Irish

30.63 1:05.47 1:43.75 2:20.88

3:03.54 3:46.29 4:20.99 4:53.43

Swim Fort Lauder-50 429 5:25.80Louhichi, Nadia

33.48 1:12.40 1:52.28 2:33.34

3:19.93 4:08.90 4:48.05 5:25.80

Nashville Aquati-15 4315 6:01.74Riedinger, Kelly

38.36 1:23.16 2:10.20 2:57.08

3:46.14 4:37.92 5:21.22 6:01.74

Swim Fort Lauder-50 4017 6:15.09Stutz, Kathleen

43.27 1:30.80 2:20.62 3:10.27

4:01.74 4:54.09 5:35.05 6:15.09

 
Women 45-49 50 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina M-13 482 25.51Townes, Maureen

Southern Masters-24 464 26.31Enderle, Wendy

 
Women 45-49 100 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina M-13 484 57.35Townes, Maureen

27.24 57.35

Palm Beach Maste-50 4910 59.58Anderson, Lauren

28.50 59.58

 
Women 45-49 200 Yard Freestyle

Palm Beach Maste-50 497 2:09.67Anderson, Lauren

29.90 1:03.02 1:35.87 2:09.67

Palm Beach Maste-50 4813 2:22.75Noonan, Jennifer

32.12 1:08.33 1:45.92 2:22.75

Legends Masters-14 4620 2:31.57Trusty, Cory

33.84 1:12.20 1:52.50 2:31.57

 
Women 45-49 500 Yard Freestyle

Swim Fort Lauder-50 4724 7:37.87Rosenblat, Daniela

41.12 1:26.64 2:13.11 2:59.94

3:46.98 4:33.43 5:20.75 6:07.91

6:54.02 7:37.87

 
Women 45-49 50 Yard Backstroke

Southern Masters-24 461 29.70Enderle, Wendy

North Carolina M-13 483 31.48Townes, Maureen

Vanderbilt Swim-15 484 31.74Meeks, Alicia

 
Women 45-49 100 Yard Backstroke

Southern Masters-24 461 1:04.00Enderle, Wendy

30.89 1:04.00
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Women 45-49 200 Yard Backstroke

Southern Masters-24 462 2:20.62Enderle, Wendy

31.69 1:06.29 1:43.33 2:20.62

Vanderbilt Swim-15 486 2:32.93Meeks, Alicia

34.96 1:13.82 1:53.45 2:32.93

 
Women 45-49 50 Yard Breaststroke

Palm Beach Maste-50 493 32.76Anderson, Lauren

Palm Beach Maste-50 4911 38.42Taback, Megyn

Legends Masters-14 4612 39.30Trusty, Cory

Swim Fort Lauder-50 4714 40.93Rosenblat, Daniela

 
Women 45-49 100 Yard Breaststroke

Palm Beach Maste-50 493 1:11.74Anderson, Lauren

33.73 1:11.74

Palm Beach Maste-50 4916 1:27.50Taback, Megyn

40.03 1:27.50

Swim Fort Lauder-50 4719 1:30.51Rosenblat, Daniela

43.82 1:30.51

 
Women 45-49 200 Yard Breaststroke

Palm Beach Maste-50 495 2:43.49Anderson, Lauren

35.23 1:16.03 1:59.20 2:43.49

Swim Fort Lauder-50 4715 3:17.67Rosenblat, Daniela

45.43 1:35.39 2:26.66 3:17.67

Palm Beach Maste-50 4916 3:21.13Taback, Megyn

42.61 1:33.39 2:27.55 3:21.13

 
Women 45-49 50 Yard Butterfly

North Carolina M-13 483 28.14Townes, Maureen

Palm Beach Maste-50 485 28.84Noonan, Jennifer

Southern Masters-24 469 29.18Enderle, Wendy

Palm Beach Maste-50 4925 33.57Taback, Megyn

UC55 4727 35.57Scholz, Amanda

 
Women 45-49 100 Yard Butterfly

Palm Beach Maste-50 484 1:03.03Noonan, Jennifer

29.57 1:03.03

Vanderbilt Swim-15 4810 1:13.93Meeks, Alicia

33.64 1:13.93

UC55 4712 1:25.01Scholz, Amanda

37.73 1:25.01

 
Women 45-49 200 Yard Butterfly

Palm Beach Maste-50 482 2:25.60Noonan, Jennifer

31.00 1:06.69 1:45.37 2:25.60

Legends Masters-14 465 3:04.43Trusty, Cory

35.27 1:21.45 2:13.70 3:04.43

Palm Beach Maste-50 496 3:14.81Taback, Megyn

40.02 1:31.52 2:25.68 3:14.81

UC55 478 3:36.47Scholz, Amanda

41.14 1:36.60 2:36.66 3:36.47

 
Women 45-49 100 Yard IM

North Carolina M-13 484 1:05.63Townes, Maureen

30.27 1:05.63

Vanderbilt Swim-15 489 1:08.74Meeks, Alicia

31.21 1:08.74

 
Women 45-49 200 Yard IM

Palm Beach Maste-50 489 2:32.58Noonan, Jennifer

30.16 1:09.73 1:57.07 2:32.58

Vanderbilt Swim-15 4817 2:40.89Meeks, Alicia

33.88 1:12.91 2:02.29 2:40.89

 
Women 45-49 400 Yard IM

UC55 477 6:40.46Scholz, Amanda

46.18 1:36.82 2:27.63 3:17.99

4:15.68 5:13.47 5:57.54 6:40.46

 
Women 50-54 50 Yard Freestyle

Palmetto Masters-55 501 23.75Thompson, Jenny

North Carolina M-13 512 24.39Braun, Erika

North Carolina M-13 5011 27.64Dunn, Sara

Swim Fort Lauder-50 5016 28.74Dussliere, Julie

 
Women 50-54 100 Yard Freestyle

Palmetto Masters-55 501 52.00Thompson, Jenny

25.02 52.00

North Carolina M-13 512 52.53Braun, Erika

25.56 52.53

Nashville Aquati-15 5236 1:19.97Perry, Missy

36.76 1:19.97

 
Women 50-54 200 Yard Freestyle

Palm Beach Maste-50 533 2:16.35LeClair, Dale

31.38 1:05.94 1:41.00 2:16.35

Nashville Aquati-15 5212 3:02.68Berry, Marie

42.03 1:28.73 2:16.68 3:02.68

 
Women 50-54 500 Yard Freestyle

Swim Fort Lauder-50 506 6:04.69Dussliere, Julie

33.43 1:08.70 1:45.20 2:21.93

2:58.45 3:35.10 4:12.67 4:50.58

5:28.18 6:04.69

Palm Beach Maste-50 537 6:06.15LeClair, Dale

32.84 1:09.10 1:46.47 2:24.14

3:01.46 3:38.60 4:15.72 4:52.92

5:29.79 6:06.15

Nashville Aquati-15 5223 7:44.35Perry, Missy

42.33 1:28.33 2:15.15 3:01.94

3:49.75 4:37.35 5:24.97 6:12.73

6:59.76 7:44.35

Nashville Aquati-15 5226 8:00.75Berry, Marie

45.01 1:32.49 2:21.46 3:10.85

4:00.77 4:49.91 5:38.16 6:26.25

7:14.44 8:00.75

 
Women 50-54 1000 Yard Freestyle

Nashville Aquati-15 5214 16:16.99Berry, Marie

43.84 1:31.89 2:20.54 3:09.59

3:59.05 4:48.56 5:37.15 6:26.55

7:16.13 8:05.50 8:54.85 9:44.70

10:34.45 11:24.17 12:13.99 13:02.92

13:51.89 14:41.77 15:30.68 16:16.99
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Women 50-54 1650 Yard Freestyle

Palm Beach Maste-50 535 20:45.17LeClair, Dale

34.31 1:11.93 1:50.56 2:29.32

3:07.28 3:45.41 4:23.51 5:01.36

5:39.42 6:17.21 6:55.02 7:32.82

8:10.43 8:47.94 9:25.34 10:02.52

10:39.95 11:17.60 11:55.25 12:32.79

13:10.51 13:48.36 14:26.20 15:04.09

15:41.91 16:19.72 16:57.77 17:35.94

18:13.90 18:52.03 19:29.88 20:08.05 20:45.17

 
Women 50-54 50 Yard Backstroke

Palmetto Masters-55 501 27.40Thompson, Jenny

Swim Fort Lauder-50 509 32.99Dussliere, Julie

 
Women 50-54 100 Yard Backstroke

Palmetto Masters-55 501 58.87Thompson, Jenny

28.52 58.87

 
Women 50-54 50 Yard Breaststroke

North Carolina M-13 501 31.94Dunn, Sara

Palm Beach Maste-50 509 37.60Lindahl, Leslie

 
Women 50-54 100 Yard Breaststroke

North Carolina M-13 511 1:07.97Braun, Erika

31.78 1:07.97

North Carolina M-13 502 1:10.41Dunn, Sara

32.58 1:10.41

Palm Beach Maste-50 5014 1:21.81Lindahl, Leslie

38.69 1:21.81

 
Women 50-54 200 Yard Breaststroke

North Carolina M-13 501 2:37.56Dunn, Sara

34.79 1:14.63 1:55.75 2:37.56

Palm Beach Maste-50 5011 2:57.43Lindahl, Leslie

39.42 1:23.24 2:09.54 2:57.43

 
Women 50-54 50 Yard Butterfly

Palmetto Masters-55 501 25.70Thompson, Jenny

Palm Beach Maste-50 5017 32.81Lindahl, Leslie

Palm Beach Maste-50 5318 33.00LeClair, Dale

 
Women 50-54 100 Yard Butterfly

North Carolina M-13 511 58.83Braun, Erika

27.41 58.83

 
Women 50-54 100 Yard IM

North Carolina M-13 511 1:00.03Braun, Erika

27.34 1:00.03

North Carolina M-13 504 1:08.86Dunn, Sara

33.16 1:08.86

Swim Fort Lauder-50 5011 1:11.36Dussliere, Julie

33.41 1:11.36

Palm Beach Maste-50 5018 1:13.81Lindahl, Leslie

33.65 1:13.81

 
Women 50-54 400 Yard IM

Swim Fort Lauder-50 503 5:33.40Dussliere, Julie

36.61 1:18.91 2:02.79 2:46.16

3:33.22 4:20.84 4:57.21 5:33.40

Palm Beach Maste-50 535 5:47.26LeClair, Dale

38.08 1:22.48 2:08.65 2:54.48

3:43.04 4:31.80 5:10.47 5:47.26

 
Women 55-59 50 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina M-13 579 27.95Wolff, Celia

Ensworth Aquatic-15 5514 29.36McPherson, Chris

Nashville Aquati-15 5930 41.24Klinsky, Trenda

 
Women 55-59 100 Yard Freestyle

Palm Beach Maste-50 5912 1:03.03Irish Bostic, Linda

30.72 1:03.03

North Carolina M-13 5913 1:05.18Dore, Mary

31.52 1:05.18

Ensworth Aquatic-15 55--- NSMcPherson, Chris

 
Women 55-59 200 Yard Freestyle

Palm Beach Maste-50 596 2:17.38Irish Bostic, Linda

32.33 1:06.80 1:42.06 2:17.38

Swim Fort Lauder-50 5514 3:45.45Wesgate, Jody

50.62 1:50.38 2:53.40 3:45.45

 
Women 55-59 500 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina M-13 598 6:03.67Dore, Mary

33.69 1:10.34 1:47.82 2:24.87

3:02.27 3:39.34 4:16.36 4:53.04

5:28.98 6:03.67

Nashville Aquati-15 5926 9:40.53Klinsky, Trenda

45.82 1:40.04 2:37.62 3:36.39

4:38.95 5:39.51 6:40.57 7:41.07

8:41.38 9:40.53

Swim Fort Lauder-50 5529 10:51.40Wesgate, Jody

59.92 2:00.13 3:08.99 4:17.12

5:24.36 6:31.49 7:37.50 8:44.46

9:53.70 10:51.40

 
Women 55-59 1000 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina M-13 596 12:43.75Dore, Mary

34.92 1:13.14 1:51.91 2:31.14

3:10.28 3:49.33 4:28.27 5:06.96

5:45.95 6:25.00 7:03.66 7:42.63

8:20.94 8:59.38 9:37.59 10:16.06

10:54.19 11:31.53 12:08.24 12:43.75

Swim Fort Lauder-50 5516 22:41.11Wesgate, Jody

59.98 2:04.22 3:11.50 4:18.91

5:25.57 6:37.42 7:56.44 9:07.13

10:16.59 11:27.92 12:37.25 13:42.74

14:50.97 16:02.54 17:14.20 18:22.38

19:27.79 20:38.16 21:46.07 22:41.11

 
Women 55-59 1650 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina M-13 596 21:09.36Dore, Mary

34.87 1:13.17 1:52.44 2:32.22

3:11.59 3:50.72 4:29.64 5:08.63

5:47.89 6:27.03 7:05.66 7:44.42

8:23.02 9:01.50 9:39.97 10:18.93

10:57.55 11:36.02 12:14.31 12:53.04

13:31.37 14:09.83 14:48.55 15:26.85

16:05.22 16:43.90 17:22.28 18:00.69

18:38.97 19:17.40 19:55.41 20:33.25 21:09.36



USMS Georgia LMSC HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:09 PM  5/3/2023  Page 6

2023 USMS Spring Nationals - 4/27/2023 to 4/30/2023

William Woollett Jr. Aquatic Center

Results
 
Women 55-59 50 Yard Backstroke

North Carolina M-13 573 31.86Wolff, Celia

Ensworth Aquatic-15 556 34.16McPherson, Chris

 
Women 55-59 100 Yard Backstroke

North Carolina M-13 573 1:10.75Wolff, Celia

33.55 1:10.75

Ensworth Aquatic-15 55--- NSMcPherson, Chris

 
Women 55-59 50 Yard Breaststroke

North Carolina M-13 5715 39.17Wolff, Celia

UC14 5624 47.43Drake, Kristen

 
Women 55-59 100 Yard Breaststroke

UC14 5625 1:47.36Drake, Kristen

50.91 1:47.36

 
Women 55-59 50 Yard Butterfly

North Carolina M-13 573 29.85Wolff, Celia

Ensworth Aquatic-15 55--- NSMcPherson, Chris

 
Women 55-59 100 Yard IM

Palm Beach Maste-50 598 1:14.30Irish Bostic, Linda

35.04 1:14.30

UC14 5630 1:41.80Drake, Kristen

48.16 1:41.80

 
Women 55-59 200 Yard IM

Palm Beach Maste-50 5910 2:43.81Irish Bostic, Linda

35.18 1:18.03 2:07.84 2:43.81

North Carolina M-13 5912 2:48.77Dore, Mary

36.95 1:21.01 2:13.03 2:48.77

 
Women 60-64 1000 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina M-13 6215 17:01.70Wakeman, Trudy

46.86 1:37.90 2:30.01 3:22.12

4:14.48 5:06.50 5:58.51 6:50.25

7:41.86 8:33.66 9:25.24 10:17.09

11:09.25 12:00.66 12:51.82 13:42.45

14:33.29 15:23.85 16:13.67 17:01.70

 
Women 60-64 1650 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina M-13 6211 28:05.97Wakeman, Trudy

47.37 1:38.73 2:30.31 3:22.21

4:15.32 5:07.32 5:58.87 6:50.17

7:42.49 8:34.31 9:26.71 10:18.29

11:09.89 12:01.22 12:52.90 13:44.65

14:36.27 15:27.68 16:19.10 17:10.21

18:01.31 18:52.39 19:44.25 20:34.90

21:25.64 22:16.62 23:07.22 23:57.46

24:47.49 25:38.13 26:28.03 27:17.58 28:05.97

 
Women 60-64 50 Yard Backstroke

Palm Beach Maste-50 611 30.53Pipes, Karlyn

 
Women 60-64 200 Yard Backstroke

Palm Beach Maste-50 616 3:06.31Pipes, Karlyn

31.89 1:05.12 2:20.99 3:06.31

 
Women 60-64 50 Yard Butterfly

Palm Beach Maste-50 611 28.64Pipes, Karlyn

 
Women 60-64 100 Yard Butterfly

Palm Beach Maste-50 611 1:04.34Pipes, Karlyn

30.11 1:04.34

 
Women 60-64 100 Yard IM

Palm Beach Maste-50 611 1:05.61Pipes, Karlyn

31.13 1:05.61

 
Women 65-69 50 Yard Freestyle

Ensworth Aquatic-15 682 27.31Noyes, Penny

Swim Fort Lauder-50 65--- NSAlbano, Carla

 
Women 65-69 100 Yard Freestyle

Ensworth Aquatic-15 683 1:00.58Noyes, Penny

28.69 1:00.58

Swim Fort Lauder-50 6720 1:32.63Brockman, Blair

45.37 1:32.63

 
Women 65-69 1000 Yard Freestyle

Swim Fort Lauder-50 678 20:03.24Brockman, Blair

53.35 1:50.18 2:48.47 3:46.38

4:44.17 5:41.48 6:39.62 7:37.88

8:35.87 9:34.26 10:32.88 11:31.39

12:29.36 13:28.59 14:31.07 15:44.83

16:56.09 18:02.92 19:06.82 20:03.24

 
Women 65-69 50 Yard Backstroke

Swim Fort Lauder-50 6710 38.96Larson, Linda

Swim Fort Lauder-50 65--- NSAlbano, Carla

 
Women 65-69 100 Yard Backstroke

Swim Fort Lauder-50 6710 1:23.42Larson, Linda

40.37 1:23.42

 
Women 65-69 200 Yard Backstroke

Swim Fort Lauder-50 676 3:03.72Larson, Linda

42.57 1:28.22 2:15.87 3:03.72

 
Women 65-69 50 Yard Breaststroke

Swim Fort Lauder-50 65--- NSAlbano, Carla

 
Women 65-69 100 Yard Breaststroke

Swim Fort Lauder-50 65--- NSAlbano, Carla

 
Women 65-69 200 Yard Breaststroke

Swim Fort Lauder-50 65--- NSAlbano, Carla

 
Women 65-69 50 Yard Butterfly

Swim Fort Lauder-50 6722 57.21Brockman, Blair

 
Women 65-69 100 Yard Butterfly

Swim Fort Lauder-50 6711 1:47.22Larson, Linda

50.99 1:47.22

 
Women 65-69 200 Yard Butterfly

Ensworth Aquatic-15 682 2:43.05Noyes, Penny

33.34 1:13.04 1:56.36 2:43.05

 
Women 65-69 100 Yard IM

Ensworth Aquatic-15 682 1:09.66Noyes, Penny

31.86 1:09.66
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Women 65-69 200 Yard IM

Ensworth Aquatic-15 681 2:37.18Noyes, Penny

32.63 1:12.23 2:00.77 2:37.18

 
Women 65-69 400 Yard IM

Swim Fort Lauder-50 679 7:14.22Larson, Linda

53.41 1:56.44 2:47.81 3:38.38

4:40.94 5:43.90 6:29.97 7:14.22

 
Women 75-79 50 Yard Freestyle

Swim Fort Lauder-50 773 36.58Webb, Linda

 
Women 75-79 100 Yard Freestyle

Swim Fort Lauder-50 772 1:22.54Webb, Linda

38.27 1:22.54

 
Women 75-79 200 Yard Freestyle

Swim Fort Lauder-50 773 3:03.91Webb, Linda

42.59 1:29.93 2:18.10 3:03.91

 
Women 75-79 500 Yard Freestyle

Swim Fort Lauder-50 772 8:13.10Webb, Linda

43.98 1:33.25 2:23.52 3:13.68

4:03.43 4:53.37 5:43.89 6:34.70

7:24.43 8:13.10

 
Women 75-79 1000 Yard Freestyle

Swim Fort Lauder-50 774 16:49.95Webb, Linda

44.90 1:35.48 2:26.72 3:18.37

4:10.50 5:02.02 5:53.74 6:46.06

7:36.98 8:28.32 9:18.97 10:09.47

11:00.21 11:50.88 12:41.69 13:31.45

14:22.44 15:12.25 16:02.69 16:49.95

 
Men 18-24 50 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina M-13 207 21.23Prucha, Ben

North Carolina M-13 2410 21.51Suits, Jon

 
Men 18-24 100 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina M-13 207 46.48Prucha, Ben

21.74 46.48

North Carolina M-13 2414 47.58Suits, Jon

22.56 47.58

UC55 1843 52.52Scholz, Steven

25.10 52.52

Madison Titans-15 2450 53.32He, Byron

25.26 53.32

 
Men 18-24 50 Yard Backstroke

North Carolina M-13 205 24.24Prucha, Ben

North Carolina M-13 248 24.71Suits, Jon

UC55 1819 27.45Scholz, Steven

 
Men 18-24 100 Yard Backstroke

North Carolina M-13 245 53.37Suits, Jon

25.91 53.37

North Carolina M-13 208 54.04Prucha, Ben

25.62 54.04

UC55 1816 58.26Scholz, Steven

28.65 58.26

 
Men 18-24 200 Yard Backstroke

North Carolina M-13 243 1:55.68Suits, Jon

26.29 54.53 1:24.71 1:55.68

UC55 188 2:11.41Scholz, Steven

29.46 1:03.04 1:38.47 2:11.41

 
Men 18-24 50 Yard Breaststroke

UC55 1820 36.79Scholz, Steven

 
Men 18-24 100 Yard Breaststroke

Madison Titans-15 2425 1:09.16He, Byron

32.02 1:09.16

 
Men 18-24 50 Yard Butterfly

North Carolina M-13 205 23.25Prucha, Ben

Madison Titans-15 2434 26.89He, Byron

 
Men 18-24 100 Yard Butterfly

Madison Titans-15 2433 1:01.02He, Byron

28.43 1:01.02

 
Men 18-24 100 Yard IM

Madison Titans-15 2446 1:02.81He, Byron

29.10 1:02.81

 
Men 25-29 50 Yard Freestyle

Swim Fort Lauder-50 282 20.53Mackrel, Julian

Swim Fort Lauder-50 2716 21.39Schafer, Ben

Swim Fort Lauder-50 2753 23.63Rodriguez, Raoul

Swim Fort Lauder-50 2662 24.23Woodrow, Blake

Ensworth Aquatic-15 2975 25.33Prevost, Austin

 
Men 25-29 100 Yard Freestyle

Swim Fort Lauder-50 286 45.38Hu-Van Wright, En-Wei

21.25 45.38

Swim Fort Lauder-50 287 45.40Mackrel, Julian

21.49 45.40

Swim Fort Lauder-50 2719 47.23Schafer, Ben

22.54 47.23

Ensworth Aquatic-15 2975 1:00.16Prevost, Austin

27.01 1:00.16

 
Men 25-29 200 Yard Freestyle

Swim Fort Lauder-50 2631 1:59.02Woodrow, Blake

28.77 59.80 1:30.11 1:59.02

Swim Fort Lauder-50 28--- NSRutkin, Lance

 
Men 25-29 500 Yard Freestyle

Swim Fort Lauder-50 289 5:04.10Rutkin, Lance

26.76 55.52 1:25.07 1:54.92

2:25.41 2:56.31 3:27.69 3:59.61

4:31.77 5:04.10

Swim Fort Lauder-50 2616 5:16.94Woodrow, Blake

29.60 1:02.14 1:34.25 2:05.88

2:37.66 3:08.99 3:40.46 4:12.25

4:44.91 5:16.94
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Men 25-29 1000 Yard Freestyle

Swim Fort Lauder-50 287 10:39.12Rutkin, Lance

27.10 56.91 1:27.41 1:58.14

2:29.19 3:00.41 3:32.10 4:03.81

4:35.81 5:08.15 5:40.76 6:13.76

6:46.72 7:19.77 7:53.03 8:26.51

8:59.66 9:32.85 10:06.47 10:39.12

Swim Fort Lauder-50 26--- NSWoodrow, Blake

 
Men 25-29 1650 Yard Freestyle

Wellington Swim-50 299 24:13.61Murphy, Thomas

34.41 1:13.38 1:54.46 2:36.56

3:18.96 4:01.74 4:44.76 5:27.81

6:11.35 6:55.71 7:40.07 8:24.67

9:09.27 9:54.13 10:38.20 11:23.17

12:08.41 12:52.71 13:37.60 14:22.96

15:09.37 15:55.83 16:41.78 17:27.91

18:13.62 19:00.33 19:46.22 20:32.06

21:17.23 22:01.66 22:46.86 23:31.25 24:13.61

 
Men 25-29 50 Yard Backstroke

Swim Fort Lauder-50 2714 25.81Rodriguez, Raoul

Swim Fort Lauder-50 27--- NSSchafer, Ben

Ensworth Aquatic-15 27--- NSStroinski, Bryan

 
Men 25-29 100 Yard Backstroke

Swim Fort Lauder-50 281 49.04Hu-Van Wright, En-Wei

23.69 49.04

 
Men 25-29 50 Yard Breaststroke

Ensworth Aquatic-15 2720 32.28Stroinski, Bryan

Ensworth Aquatic-15 2925 35.05Prevost, Austin

 
Men 25-29 100 Yard Breaststroke

Swim Fort Lauder-50 284 56.16Mackrel, Julian

25.77 56.16

Ensworth Aquatic-15 2730 1:09.83Stroinski, Bryan

32.18 1:09.83

 
Men 25-29 200 Yard Breaststroke

Ensworth Aquatic-15 2712 2:34.64Stroinski, Bryan

33.86 1:12.81 1:53.02 2:34.64

 
Men 25-29 50 Yard Butterfly

Swim Fort Lauder-50 2712 22.82Schafer, Ben

Swim Fort Lauder-50 2731 25.15Rodriguez, Raoul

Ensworth Aquatic-15 2947 27.21Prevost, Austin

Wellington Swim-50 2956 35.32Murphy, Thomas

Ensworth Aquatic-15 27--- NSStroinski, Bryan

 
Men 25-29 100 Yard Butterfly

Swim Fort Lauder-50 2729 53.72Schafer, Ben

24.89 53.72

Swim Fort Lauder-50 2834 54.29Rutkin, Lance

25.09 54.29

 
Men 25-29 100 Yard IM

Swim Fort Lauder-50 286 50.83Hu-Van Wright, En-Wei

22.92 50.83

Swim Fort Lauder-50 2810 52.17Mackrel, Julian

23.89 52.17

Swim Fort Lauder-50 2838 58.41Rutkin, Lance

26.60 58.41

 
Men 25-29 400 Yard IM

Wellington Swim-50 299 6:20.94Murphy, Thomas

38.55 1:23.92 2:56.40

3:57.16 4:57.94 5:40.39 6:20.94

 
Men 30-34 50 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina M-13 3318 22.14Thomas, Chandler

Ensworth Aquatic-15 3029 22.63Lynch, John

Ensworth Aquatic-15 3444 24.39Michael, Tyler

 
Men 30-34 100 Yard Freestyle

Ensworth Aquatic-15 3021 49.88Lynch, John

24.03 49.88

Ensworth Aquatic-15 3448 56.42Michael, Tyler

26.62 56.42

 
Men 30-34 200 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina M-13 303 1:45.85Bauchwitz, Benjamin

24.38 51.22 1:18.25 1:45.85

North Carolina M-13 335 1:47.74Thomas, Chandler

24.81 52.25 1:19.90 1:47.74

 
Men 30-34 500 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina M-13 302 4:44.78Bauchwitz, Benjamin

25.83 54.32 1:23.19 1:52.40

2:20.78 2:49.88 3:18.89 3:48.17

4:16.97 4:44.78

 
Men 30-34 100 Yard Backstroke

Tampa Y Swimming-14 3016 1:10.87Macek, James

34.02 1:10.87

 
Men 30-34 200 Yard Backstroke

North Carolina M-13 3310 2:20.17Thomas, Chandler

27.22 56.51 1:44.43 2:20.17

Tampa Y Swimming-14 3013 2:36.08Macek, James

35.56 1:14.82 1:56.47 2:36.08

 
Men 30-34 50 Yard Breaststroke

Ensworth Aquatic-15 3013 29.81Lynch, John

Ensworth Aquatic-15 3416 33.57Michael, Tyler

 
Men 30-34 100 Yard Breaststroke

North Carolina M-13 307 59.29Bauchwitz, Benjamin

27.76 59.29

 
Men 30-34 200 Yard Breaststroke

North Carolina M-13 302 2:06.30Bauchwitz, Benjamin

28.66 1:00.81 1:32.96 2:06.30

Ensworth Aquatic-15 3010 2:21.49Lynch, John

31.75 1:07.59 1:44.18 2:21.49

 
Men 30-34 50 Yard Butterfly

North Carolina M-13 3315 24.15Thomas, Chandler

Ensworth Aquatic-15 3430 28.72Michael, Tyler

 
Men 30-34 100 Yard Butterfly

North Carolina M-13 3013 52.47Bauchwitz, Benjamin

24.14 52.47
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(Men 30-34 100 Yard Butterfly)
North Carolina M-13 3314 52.64Thomas, Chandler

24.62 52.64

 
Men 30-34 100 Yard IM

Ensworth Aquatic-15 3452 1:08.24Michael, Tyler

31.39 1:08.24

 
Men 30-34 200 Yard IM

Ensworth Aquatic-15 309 2:06.83Lynch, John

26.62 59.19 1:36.20 2:06.83

 
Men 35-39 50 Yard Freestyle

Georgia Masters-45 394 22.22Snyder, Dan

Swim Fort Lauder-50 36--- NSManzi, Francesco

 
Men 35-39 100 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina M-13 3610 50.55Heijnen, Michel

24.41 50.55

Swim Fort Lauder-50 36--- NSManzi, Francesco

 
Men 35-39 500 Yard Freestyle

Sarasota Sharks-14 38--- NSDeery, Kyle

 
Men 35-39 1000 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina M-13 361 10:38.81Heijnen, Michel

28.61 59.92 1:31.87 2:03.85

2:35.48 3:07.41 3:39.35 4:11.53

4:43.91 5:16.34 5:48.63 6:21.16

6:53.97 7:26.56 7:59.27 8:31.18

9:02.97 9:35.39 10:07.68 10:38.81

 
Men 35-39 1650 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina M-13 361 17:51.13Heijnen, Michel

28.46 59.24 1:31.10 2:03.19

2:35.17 3:07.53 3:40.08 4:12.48

4:44.87 5:17.62 5:50.26 6:22.93

6:55.76 7:28.49 8:01.52 8:34.53

9:07.37 9:40.20 10:13.00 10:45.95

11:18.67 11:51.63 12:24.46 12:57.46

13:29.98 14:02.51 14:35.42 15:07.97

15:40.76 16:13.82 16:46.51 17:19.41 17:51.13

 
Men 35-39 50 Yard Backstroke

Georgia Masters-45 394 26.05Snyder, Dan

 
Men 35-39 200 Yard Backstroke

North Carolina M-13 364 2:09.62Heijnen, Michel

30.64 1:03.49 1:36.90 2:09.62

 
Men 35-39 50 Yard Breaststroke

Sarasota Sharks-14 384 27.77Deery, Kyle

North Carolina M-13 3710 28.89Nelson, Keith

 
Men 35-39 100 Yard Breaststroke

Sea Dragon Aquat-14 372 57.41Bezugliy, Alexander

26.64 57.41

North Carolina M-13 3712 1:03.45Nelson, Keith

29.11 1:03.45

Sarasota Sharks-14 38--- NSDeery, Kyle

 
Men 35-39 200 Yard Breaststroke

Sea Dragon Aquat-14 371 2:03.99Bezugliy, Alexander

27.87 59.39 1:31.34 2:03.99

 
Men 35-39 50 Yard Butterfly

Georgia Masters-45 396 24.22Snyder, Dan

Swim Fort Lauder-50 36--- NSManzi, Francesco

 
Men 35-39 100 Yard Butterfly

Swim Fort Lauder-50 36--- NSManzi, Francesco

 
Men 35-39 200 Yard Butterfly

Sea Dragon Aquat-14 371 1:56.76Bezugliy, Alexander

26.18 56.13 1:26.80 1:56.76

 
Men 35-39 100 Yard IM

Georgia Masters-45 396 54.53Snyder, Dan

24.92 54.53

North Carolina M-13 3710 56.87Nelson, Keith

25.90 56.87

Sarasota Sharks-14 3815 58.43Deery, Kyle

26.88 58.43

Swim Fort Lauder-50 36--- NSManzi, Francesco

 
Men 35-39 200 Yard IM

Sea Dragon Aquat-14 371 1:55.47Bezugliy, Alexander

25.08 54.23 1:27.85 1:55.47

Georgia Masters-45 397 2:03.16Snyder, Dan

26.46 57.82 1:32.53 2:03.16

North Carolina M-13 3612 2:08.54Heijnen, Michel

26.99 1:01.27 1:39.09 2:08.54

 
Men 35-39 400 Yard IM

Sea Dragon Aquat-14 371 4:08.08Bezugliy, Alexander

26.06 55.74 1:28.09 1:59.45

2:34.48 3:09.67 3:39.88 4:08.08

 
Men 40-44 50 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina M-13 407 22.38Baccich, Thorn

Palm Beach Maste-50 4213 23.38Manrique, Alejandro

 
Men 40-44 100 Yard Freestyle

Palm Beach Maste-50 4216 52.07Manrique, Alejandro

24.80 52.07

UC50 4244 1:08.32Hunter, Alvaro

32.64 1:08.32

Palm Beach Maste-50 42--- NSLotano, Daniel

 
Men 40-44 200 Yard Freestyle

Palm Beach Maste-50 426 1:54.08Manrique, Alejandro

26.37 54.86 1:23.99 1:54.08

UC50 4217 2:42.29Hunter, Alvaro

35.05 1:13.83 1:57.56 2:42.29

 
Men 40-44 50 Yard Backstroke

Palm Beach Maste-50 42--- NSLotano, Daniel

 
Men 40-44 100 Yard Backstroke

Palm Beach Maste-50 42--- NSLotano, Daniel

 
Men 40-44 50 Yard Breaststroke

North Carolina M-13 406 28.27Baccich, Thorn
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(Men 40-44 50 Yard Breaststroke)
Swim Fort Lauder-50 437 28.77Filion, Guillaume

UC50 4225 42.72Hunter, Alvaro

 
Men 40-44 100 Yard Breaststroke

Swim Fort Lauder-50 436 1:01.83Filion, Guillaume

28.96 1:01.83

North Carolina M-13 408 1:02.75Baccich, Thorn

30.26 1:02.75

 
Men 40-44 200 Yard Breaststroke

Swim Fort Lauder-50 435 2:15.45Filion, Guillaume

30.30 1:04.58 1:39.31 2:15.45

 
Men 40-44 50 Yard Butterfly

Palm Beach Maste-50 4213 25.55Manrique, Alejandro

Palm Beach Maste-50 42--- NSLotano, Daniel

 
Men 40-44 100 Yard Butterfly

Palm Beach Maste-50 429 56.18Manrique, Alejandro

25.75 56.18

Palm Beach Maste-50 42--- NSLotano, Daniel

 
Men 40-44 100 Yard IM

North Carolina M-13 406 54.42Baccich, Thorn

24.91 54.42

 
Men 40-44 200 Yard IM

North Carolina M-13 404 2:00.70Baccich, Thorn

26.32 57.19 1:32.32 2:00.70

Swim Fort Lauder-50 437 2:08.21Filion, Guillaume

27.57 1:00.57 1:36.72 2:08.21

 
Men 40-44 400 Yard IM

Swim Fort Lauder-50 436 4:43.79Filion, Guillaume

29.13 1:02.86 1:40.25 2:17.38

2:56.28 3:36.72 4:10.83 4:43.79

 
Men 45-49 50 Yard Freestyle

Hammerhead Aquat-50 4512 23.73Hunter, Andy

Ensworth Aquatic-15 4743 29.64Donaldson, Shawn

Georgia Masters-45 46--- NSMills, Matthew

 
Men 45-49 100 Yard Freestyle

Hammerhead Aquat-50 4510 52.17Hunter, Andy

24.62 52.17

Wellington Swim-50 4843 1:00.07Bell, Erik

28.82 1:00.07

Ensworth Aquatic-15 4745 1:09.00Donaldson, Shawn

32.13 1:09.00

 
Men 45-49 200 Yard Freestyle

Hammerhead Aquat-50 452 1:54.95Hunter, Andy

25.95 54.84 1:24.71 1:54.95

Wellington Swim-50 4817 2:13.82Bell, Erik

30.15 1:03.60 1:39.03 2:13.82

Ensworth Aquatic-15 47--- NSDonaldson, Shawn

 
Men 45-49 500 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina M-13 4919 5:42.26Pardo, Robert

31.09 1:04.13 1:37.99 2:12.42

2:46.93 3:22.31 3:57.68 4:33.25

5:09.16 5:42.26

Wellington Swim-50 4820 6:11.66Bell, Erik

33.76 1:02.54 1:46.98 2:25.11

3:03.81 3:41.70 4:20.75 4:58.92

5:36.67 6:11.66

 
Men 45-49 1000 Yard Freestyle

Bolles School Sh-14 4510 11:28.98Gold, Steven

30.77 1:04.48 1:38.93 2:13.34

2:48.76 3:23.50 3:58.27 4:33.25

5:08.43 5:43.34 6:18.61 6:53.27

7:28.38 8:03.67 8:38.37 9:13.31

9:48.24 10:22.79 10:56.89 11:28.98

North Carolina M-13 4912 11:38.02Pardo, Robert

31.34 1:05.09 1:39.86 2:14.68

2:49.73 3:24.74 3:59.79 4:34.94

5:10.37 5:45.77 6:20.82 6:56.15

7:31.56 8:07.24 8:42.64 9:17.83

9:53.50 10:29.06 11:03.99 11:38.02

Wellington Swim-50 4816 12:53.00Bell, Erik

33.26 1:09.72 1:47.10 2:25.75

3:04.83 3:44.56 4:23.89 5:03.69

5:43.50 6:23.23 7:03.30 7:43.52

8:23.43 9:02.85 9:42.45 10:21.76

11:00.97 11:39.92 12:17.64 12:53.00

 
Men 45-49 1650 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina M-13 498 19:36.63Pardo, Robert

31.31 1:05.38 1:40.02 2:14.82

2:49.83 3:24.71 3:59.89 4:35.29

5:10.57 5:45.79 6:20.86 6:56.22

7:31.28 8:06.70 8:41.97 9:17.28

9:53.30 10:28.78 11:04.57 11:40.69

12:16.90 12:53.08 13:29.50 14:05.93

14:42.76 15:19.09 15:55.83 16:32.71

17:10.06 17:47.14 18:24.24 19:01.52 19:36.63

 
Men 45-49 100 Yard Breaststroke

Bolles School Sh-14 4513 1:05.23Gold, Steven

29.93 1:05.23

 
Men 45-49 200 Yard Breaststroke

Georgia Masters-45 4613 2:34.44Mills, Matthew

34.34 1:13.82 1:53.82 2:34.44

Bolles School Sh-14 45--- NSGold, Steven

 
Men 45-49 50 Yard Butterfly

Bolles School Sh-14 4511 25.58Gold, Steven

 
Men 45-49 100 Yard Butterfly

Bolles School Sh-14 459 57.16Gold, Steven

26.86 57.16

Georgia Masters-45 4612 57.81Mills, Matthew

27.21 57.81
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Men 45-49 100 Yard IM

Georgia Masters-45 46--- NSMills, Matthew

 
Men 50-54 50 Yard Freestyle

Palm Beach Maste-50 534 23.22Beach, Christopher

Nashville Aquati-15 525 23.78Miller, Rusty

Palm Beach Maste-50 5215 25.12Tessin, Chris

Palm Beach Maste-50 5321 25.48Lindahl, Lennart

Ensworth Aquatic-15 5041 27.62Sandstrom, Derek

Swim Melbourne M-14 5242 28.02Cardozo, James

Swim Fort Lauder-50 5346 29.18Gaw, Mike

 
Men 50-54 100 Yard Freestyle

Nashville Aquati-15 527 52.12Miller, Rusty

24.76 52.12

Palm Beach Maste-50 538 52.26Beach, Christopher

24.60 52.26

Palm Beach Maste-50 5432 57.11Bessire, Brent

27.33 57.11

Ensworth Aquatic-15 5050 1:01.54Sandstrom, Derek

29.91 1:01.54

Swim Melbourne M-14 5251 1:02.25Cardozo, James

29.07 1:02.25

Swim Fort Lauder-50 5356 1:05.76Gaw, Mike

31.55 1:05.76

Palm Beach Maste-50 53--- NSLindahl, Lennart

 
Men 50-54 200 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina M-13 523 1:52.28Andersen, Morten

26.04 54.33 1:22.62 1:52.28

Nashville Aquati-15 529 1:59.42Miller, Rusty

26.55 56.70 1:27.60 1:59.42

Palm Beach Maste-50 53--- NSLindahl, Lennart

 
Men 50-54 500 Yard Freestyle

Palm Beach Maste-50 5413 5:38.21Bessire, Brent

29.93 1:02.77 1:36.71 2:11.76

2:46.24 3:21.11 3:55.68 4:30.49

5:04.83 5:38.21

 
Men 50-54 1000 Yard Freestyle

Palm Beach Maste-50 5410 11:50.43Bessire, Brent

31.30 1:06.11 1:41.72 2:17.30

2:52.86 3:28.68 4:04.48 4:40.08

5:15.79 5:51.53 6:27.49 7:03.14

7:38.86 8:14.69 8:50.78 9:26.88

10:02.20 10:38.50 11:15.29 11:50.43

Swim Fort Lauder-50 5316 13:10.78Gaw, Mike

34.06 1:12.69 1:51.91 2:31.84

3:11.17 3:50.82 4:29.71 5:10.16

5:50.40 6:30.67 7:11.61 7:52.03

8:31.99 9:12.13 9:52.17 10:33.52

11:14.01 11:53.88 12:34.32 13:10.78

 
Men 50-54 50 Yard Backstroke

Palm Beach Maste-50 533 25.96Beach, Christopher

 
Men 50-54 100 Yard Backstroke

Palm Beach Maste-50 532 56.50Beach, Christopher

27.20 56.50

 
Men 50-54 200 Yard Backstroke

Palm Beach Maste-50 533 2:08.57Beach, Christopher

30.43 1:36.34 2:08.57

Swim Melbourne M-14 5216 2:44.52Cardozo, James

37.71 1:19.60 2:02.58 2:44.52

 
Men 50-54 50 Yard Breaststroke

North Carolina M-13 501 28.66Dunson, David

Palm Beach Maste-50 523 29.57Tessin, Chris

Palm Beach Maste-50 5411 33.30Bessire, Brent

 
Men 50-54 100 Yard Breaststroke

North Carolina M-13 523 1:02.95Andersen, Morten

30.07 1:02.95

North Carolina M-13 504 1:03.02Dunson, David

29.21 1:03.02

Palm Beach Maste-50 528 1:05.96Tessin, Chris

30.54 1:05.96

 
Men 50-54 200 Yard Breaststroke

North Carolina M-13 502 2:25.54Dunson, David

32.91 1:10.14 1:48.08 2:25.54

Palm Beach Maste-50 5211 2:34.30Tessin, Chris

34.72 1:14.86 1:55.26 2:34.30

 
Men 50-54 50 Yard Butterfly

North Carolina M-13 5011 26.60Dunson, David

Palm Beach Maste-50 5316 27.39Lindahl, Lennart

Ensworth Aquatic-15 5032 31.50Sandstrom, Derek

Swim Fort Lauder-50 5338 34.19Gaw, Mike

 
Men 50-54 100 Yard Butterfly

North Carolina M-13 523 54.95Andersen, Morten

25.23 54.95

 
Men 50-54 200 Yard Butterfly

North Carolina M-13 521 2:05.24Andersen, Morten

27.16 58.64 1:30.76 2:05.24

 
Men 50-54 100 Yard IM

Nashville Aquati-15 528 59.91Miller, Rusty

26.52 59.91

Palm Beach Maste-50 5421 1:05.21Bessire, Brent

29.84 1:05.21

Swim Melbourne M-14 5243 1:13.69Cardozo, James

33.67 1:13.69

Swim Fort Lauder-50 5346 1:16.81Gaw, Mike

36.00 1:16.81

Palm Beach Maste-50 53--- NSLindahl, Lennart

 
Men 50-54 200 Yard IM

North Carolina M-13 522 2:06.19Andersen, Morten

26.50 59.59 1:36.23 2:06.19

 
Men 50-54 400 Yard IM

Swim Melbourne M-14 5215 5:55.38Cardozo, James

36.37 1:20.91 2:06.46 2:52.72

3:45.18 4:37.83 5:17.73 5:55.38

 
Men 55-59 100 Yard Freestyle

Palm Beach Maste-50 55--- NSLeClair, David
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(Men 55-59 100 Yard Freestyle)
Georgia Masters-45 56--- NSKoontz, Ken

 
Men 55-59 200 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina M-13 568 1:59.61Graf, Chuck

29.15 1:00.33 1:29.84 1:59.61

 
Men 55-59 500 Yard Freestyle

Palm Beach Maste-50 5525 5:57.52LeClair, David

32.63 1:07.59 1:43.63 2:19.93

2:56.53 3:32.97 4:09.34 4:44.86

5:21.22 5:57.52

 
Men 55-59 1000 Yard Freestyle

Palm Beach Maste-50 559 11:41.17LeClair, David

31.42 1:05.68 1:40.40 2:15.67

2:51.07 3:26.31 4:01.85 4:36.95

5:12.24 5:47.69 6:23.32 6:58.68

7:34.38 8:09.92 8:45.70 9:21.69

9:57.03 10:32.78 11:07.77 11:41.17

 
Men 55-59 50 Yard Backstroke

North Carolina M-13 587 29.70Hilgen, Thomas

 
Men 55-59 100 Yard Backstroke

North Carolina M-13 585 1:03.01Hilgen, Thomas

31.13 1:03.01

 
Men 55-59 200 Yard Backstroke

North Carolina M-13 587 2:19.06Hilgen, Thomas

32.53 1:07.25 1:43.36 2:19.06

Palm Beach Maste-50 5511 2:34.75LeClair, David

37.96 1:16.85 1:56.20 2:34.75

 
Men 55-59 50 Yard Breaststroke

North Carolina M-13 565 30.07Graf, Chuck

Ensworth Aquatic-15 559 31.11Neidhoefer, James

 
Men 55-59 100 Yard Breaststroke

North Carolina M-13 566 1:05.98Graf, Chuck

30.21 1:05.98

Ensworth Aquatic-15 559 1:07.56Neidhoefer, James

32.03 1:07.56

North Carolina M-13 5814 1:09.82Hilgen, Thomas

32.31 1:09.82

 
Men 55-59 200 Yard Breaststroke

North Carolina M-13 563 2:26.44Graf, Chuck

33.31 1:10.39 1:47.93 2:26.44

North Carolina M-13 589 2:34.31Hilgen, Thomas

34.46 1:13.67 1:54.03 2:34.31

Palm Beach Maste-50 5520 2:43.33LeClair, David

36.97 1:17.99 2:00.59 2:43.33

Ensworth Aquatic-15 55--- NSNeidhoefer, James

 
Men 55-59 50 Yard Butterfly

Georgia Masters-45 5623 29.33Koontz, Ken

 
Men 55-59 100 Yard IM

Ensworth Aquatic-15 5511 1:02.25Neidhoefer, James

28.83 1:02.25

 
Men 55-59 200 Yard IM

North Carolina M-13 568 2:16.80Graf, Chuck

28.93 1:05.35 1:44.25 2:16.80

 
Men 60-64 50 Yard Freestyle

Swim Fort Lauder-50 6330 27.51Richards, Mark

Ensworth Aquatic-15 61--- NSHarris, Patrick

 
Men 60-64 100 Yard Freestyle

Swim Fort Lauder-50 6338 1:02.94Richards, Mark

30.23 1:02.94

 
Men 60-64 200 Yard Freestyle

Ensworth Aquatic-15 616 2:03.48Harris, Patrick

28.41 59.50 1:31.40 2:03.48

Swim Fort Lauder-50 6326 2:25.27Richards, Mark

32.81 1:09.67 1:47.96 2:25.27

 
Men 60-64 500 Yard Freestyle

Auburn Master Sw-15 601 5:29.31Phillips, Daniel

31.17 1:04.35 1:38.17 2:12.24

2:46.39 3:20.55 3:54.04 4:27.42

4:58.92 5:29.31

Ensworth Aquatic-15 618 5:40.27Harris, Patrick

30.59 1:04.61 1:39.26 2:13.96

2:49.01 3:24.14 3:58.77 4:33.24

5:07.35 5:40.27

Bone Island Mast-50 6113 5:55.80Enquist, John

32.46 1:08.15 1:44.52 2:20.78

2:57.23 3:33.19 4:09.42 4:45.05

5:20.69 5:55.80

 
Men 60-64 1000 Yard Freestyle

Auburn Master Sw-15 601 11:19.06Phillips, Daniel

31.59 1:05.01 1:39.17 2:13.51

2:47.92 3:22.41 3:56.64 4:31.15

5:05.59 5:39.68 6:14.34 6:48.76

7:23.33 7:58.05 8:32.38 9:06.85

9:41.17 10:15.43 10:48.78 11:19.06

Ensworth Aquatic-15 617 11:46.24Harris, Patrick

31.45 1:05.77 1:41.06 2:16.71

2:52.27 3:28.17 4:03.89 4:39.28

5:14.53 5:49.98 6:25.42 7:00.84

7:36.51 8:12.12 8:48.15 9:24.23

10:00.03 10:35.70 11:11.17 11:46.24

 
Men 60-64 1650 Yard Freestyle

Auburn Master Sw-15 601 19:06.60Phillips, Daniel

32.72 1:06.57 1:40.77 2:15.28

2:49.94 3:24.94 3:59.65 4:34.36

5:09.61 5:44.27 6:19.22 6:54.01

7:28.52 8:03.30 8:37.91 9:12.43

9:47.41 10:22.32 10:57.01 11:32.42

12:07.29 12:42.12 13:17.05 13:52.14

14:27.29 15:02.47 15:37.58 16:12.84

16:48.37 17:24.10 17:59.66 18:34.75 19:06.60

 
Men 60-64 50 Yard Breaststroke

Swim Fort Lauder-50 6014 34.97Correa-Marrero, Pedro

Swim Fort Lauder-50 6317 35.98Richards, Mark
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Men 60-64 100 Yard Breaststroke

Swim Fort Lauder-50 6018 1:18.03Correa-Marrero, Pedro

36.82 1:18.03

 
Men 60-64 200 Yard Breaststroke

Auburn Master Sw-15 604 2:30.74Phillips, Daniel

34.57 1:12.64 1:51.72 2:30.74

Swim Fort Lauder-50 6018 2:56.36Correa-Marrero, Pedro

39.40 1:24.40 2:11.82 2:56.36

Swim Fort Lauder-50 6321 3:05.83Richards, Mark

39.96 1:27.41 2:17.45 3:05.83

 
Men 60-64 200 Yard IM

Ensworth Aquatic-15 6110 2:25.69Harris, Patrick

31.33 1:09.60 1:53.68 2:25.69

 
Men 60-64 400 Yard IM

Auburn Master Sw-15 60--- DQ 4:58.47Phillips, Daniel

32.02 1:07.30 1:47.84 2:26.57

3:08.87 3:51.64 4:25.35 DQ 4:58.47

 
Men 65-69 50 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina M-13 651 24.24Denison, Paul

Ensworth Aquatic-15 66--- NSPhillips, Mike

 
Men 65-69 100 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina M-13 651 52.83Denison, Paul

25.44 52.83

North Carolina M-13 6517 1:03.19Reed Jr, Charles

29.91 1:03.19

Ensworth Aquatic-15 66--- NSPhillips, Mike

 
Men 65-69 200 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina M-13 652 1:59.49Denison, Paul

27.61 57.55 1:28.07 1:59.49

Ensworth Aquatic-15 6610 2:19.13Phillips, Mike

32.41 1:07.40 1:43.78 2:19.13

North Carolina M-13 6511 2:20.31Reed Jr, Charles

31.90 1:07.30 1:43.78 2:20.31

 
Men 65-69 500 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina M-13 655 5:43.20Sanchez, Greg

31.58 1:05.74 1:40.12 2:14.50

2:49.14 3:23.72 3:58.92 4:33.97

5:09.13 5:43.20

Ensworth Aquatic-15 6610 6:16.68Phillips, Mike

34.15 1:11.55 1:50.20 2:28.74

3:07.54 3:46.65 4:24.60 5:02.32

5:40.18 6:16.68

North Carolina M-13 6516 6:33.55Reed Jr, Charles

33.67 1:11.71 1:51.63 2:31.94

3:12.58 3:53.12 4:33.68 5:14.35

5:54.79 6:33.55

 
Men 65-69 1650 Yard Freestyle

Ensworth Aquatic-15 666 22:31.54Phillips, Mike

36.23 1:16.62 1:57.81 2:39.51

3:21.06 4:02.27 4:43.82 5:24.33

6:04.65 6:46.77 7:27.24 8:07.59

8:48.45 9:28.53 10:09.00 10:49.48

11:29.60 12:10.15 12:51.10 13:31.59

14:12.42 14:53.47 15:34.57 16:16.25

16:57.44 17:39.39 18:21.99 19:04.64

19:46.94 20:29.46 21:11.32 21:52.97 22:31.54

Swim Fort Lauder-50 678 22:58.23Mayer, Philippe

37.50 1:18.01 1:58.63 2:39.85

3:21.11 4:02.56 4:43.93 5:25.51

6:06.61 6:47.94 7:29.38 8:11.29

8:53.40 9:34.94 10:16.60 10:57.91

11:39.42 12:21.98 13:04.26 13:46.71

14:29.18 15:12.51 15:55.98 16:39.16

17:21.84 18:03.95 18:47.27 19:30.22

20:12.70 20:55.02 21:37.97 22:19.28 22:58.23

North Carolina M-13 659 22:59.99Reed Jr, Charles

34.91 1:14.57 1:55.80 2:37.59

3:19.82 4:01.66 4:44.22 5:26.56

6:08.52 6:51.02 7:33.38 8:15.56

8:58.20 9:40.82 10:23.21 11:05.27

11:47.80 12:30.57 13:12.74 13:54.95

14:37.36 15:19.55 16:01.64 16:43.50

17:25.70 18:07.72 18:49.74 19:31.77

20:14.54 20:56.18 21:37.81 22:20.34 22:59.99

 
Men 65-69 50 Yard Backstroke

Swim Fort Lauder-50 658 33.10Hendrick, Marty

 
Men 65-69 100 Yard Backstroke

Swim Fort Lauder-50 659 1:12.48Hendrick, Marty

35.76 1:12.48

 
Men 65-69 200 Yard Backstroke

Swim Fort Lauder-50 65--- NSHendrick, Marty

 
Men 65-69 50 Yard Breaststroke

Swim Fort Lauder-50 6713 35.72Mayer, Philippe

 
Men 65-69 100 Yard Breaststroke

Swim Fort Lauder-50 6716 1:18.99Mayer, Philippe

36.93 1:18.99

 
Men 65-69 200 Yard Breaststroke

Swim Fort Lauder-50 6713 2:47.48Mayer, Philippe

37.38 1:20.31 2:03.62 2:47.48

 
Men 65-69 50 Yard Butterfly

North Carolina M-13 651 26.24Denison, Paul

 
Men 65-69 100 Yard Butterfly

North Carolina M-13 652 59.40Denison, Paul

27.24 59.40

North Carolina M-13 653 1:01.52Sanchez, Greg

29.01 1:01.52
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Men 65-69 200 Yard Butterfly

North Carolina M-13 651 2:18.40Sanchez, Greg

31.22 1:06.79 1:42.76 2:18.40

 
Men 65-69 100 Yard IM

North Carolina M-13 6520 1:14.88Reed Jr, Charles

36.14 1:14.88

 
Men 65-69 200 Yard IM

North Carolina M-13 651 2:20.07Sanchez, Greg

29.23 1:04.70 1:47.58 2:20.07

 
Men 65-69 400 Yard IM

North Carolina M-13 651 5:03.43Sanchez, Greg

31.19 1:05.77 1:44.60 2:23.27

3:08.96 3:54.43 4:29.33 5:03.43

Swim Fort Lauder-50 677 5:59.57Mayer, Philippe

39.06 1:26.47 2:16.42 3:05.85

3:52.65 4:39.74 5:20.57 5:59.57

 
Men 70-74 50 Yard Freestyle

UC14 73--- NSGanev, Anton

 
Men 70-74 100 Yard Freestyle

Sarasota Sharks-14 718 1:02.73Voisard, Brian

30.25 1:02.73

UC14 73--- NSGanev, Anton

 
Men 70-74 200 Yard Freestyle

Sarasota Sharks-14 713 2:18.28Voisard, Brian

32.37 1:06.93 1:42.16 2:18.28

 
Men 70-74 500 Yard Freestyle

Palmetto Masters-55 719 7:07.12Beardmore, Roger

37.39 1:20.29 2:04.86 2:49.97

3:34.20 4:18.06 5:01.74 5:44.50

6:27.06 7:07.12

Swim Melbourne M-14 7114 7:24.93Hoffman, Thomas

39.76 1:23.29 2:07.94 2:52.67

3:38.02 4:23.46 5:09.06 5:54.87

6:40.63 7:24.93

 
Men 70-74 1000 Yard Freestyle

Palmetto Masters-55 716 14:15.07Beardmore, Roger

38.03 1:20.64 2:04.30 2:47.84

3:30.98 4:14.02 4:57.15 5:41.35

6:24.93 7:08.19 7:51.33 8:34.38

9:17.42 10:00.80 10:43.91 11:26.79

12:09.58 12:52.55 13:34.91 14:15.07

Sarasota Sharks-14 7112 16:51.03Whaley, Richard

45.10 1:33.74 2:23.90 3:14.54

4:06.99 4:59.21 5:51.18 6:43.13

7:34.88 8:26.17 9:18.08 10:09.82

11:01.91 11:53.70 12:44.96 13:36.57

14:28.18 15:17.06 16:06.88 16:51.03

 
Men 70-74 1650 Yard Freestyle

Palmetto Masters-55 716 23:40.76Beardmore, Roger

38.92 1:21.84 2:06.01 2:50.26

3:33.89 4:17.15 5:00.48 5:43.94

6:27.14 7:10.64 7:53.98 8:37.28

9:20.68 10:03.93 10:47.25 11:30.38

12:13.65 12:56.86 13:40.26 14:23.64

15:06.17 15:49.16 16:32.86 17:16.54

17:59.72 18:43.30 19:26.70 20:09.44

20:52.36 21:34.98 22:17.48 22:59.81 23:40.76

Swim Melbourne M-14 718 25:40.18Hoffman, Thomas

40.15 1:24.08 2:09.10 2:54.58

3:39.58 4:24.98 5:10.57 5:56.71

6:42.95 7:29.35 8:15.45 9:01.83

9:48.14 10:34.49 11:21.65 12:09.13

12:56.67 13:44.04 14:31.79 15:19.47

16:07.95 16:55.17 17:42.53 18:30.61

19:18.51 20:05.91 20:53.84 21:42.15

22:29.81 23:17.89 24:06.03 24:54.06 25:40.18

 
Men 70-74 50 Yard Backstroke

Swim Fort Lauder-50 732 32.83Kerns, Hubie

Sarasota Sharks-14 713 33.34Voisard, Brian

 
Men 70-74 100 Yard Backstroke

Sarasota Sharks-14 711 1:11.70Voisard, Brian

35.36 1:11.70

 
Men 70-74 200 Yard Backstroke

Sarasota Sharks-14 711 2:34.38Voisard, Brian

36.89 1:15.29 1:54.71 2:34.38

 
Men 70-74 50 Yard Breaststroke

Swim Fort Lauder-50 731 34.73Kerns, Hubie

UC14 73--- NSGanev, Anton

 
Men 70-74 100 Yard Breaststroke

Swim Fort Lauder-50 731 1:16.05Kerns, Hubie

36.55 1:16.05

UC14 73--- NSGanev, Anton

 
Men 70-74 200 Yard Breaststroke

Palmetto Masters-55 718 3:16.20Beardmore, Roger

43.25 1:31.33 2:23.02 3:16.20

UC14 73--- NSGanev, Anton

 
Men 70-74 50 Yard Butterfly

Swim Fort Lauder-50 733 29.99Kerns, Hubie

 
Men 70-74 100 Yard Butterfly

Swim Fort Lauder-50 733 1:08.58Kerns, Hubie

31.56 1:08.58

 
Men 75-79 50 Yard Freestyle

Savannah Masters-45 753 28.72McCollum, Mickey

Palm Beach Maste-50 758 31.21Mcpherrin, Kevin

Swim Fort Lauder-50 7514 1:15.53Akbar, Clyde

 
Men 75-79 100 Yard Freestyle

Savannah Masters-45 756 1:05.16McCollum, Mickey

31.24 1:05.16
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(Men 75-79 100 Yard Freestyle)
Palm Beach Maste-50 758 1:08.21Mcpherrin, Kevin

33.50 1:08.21

Swim Fort Lauder-50 7522 2:46.48Akbar, Clyde

1:17.40 2:46.48

 
Men 75-79 200 Yard Freestyle

Savannah Masters-45 755 2:28.92McCollum, Mickey

34.95 1:13.77 1:52.75 2:28.92

Swim Fort Lauder-50 7513 7:18.28Akbar, Clyde

1:35.37 3:34.82 5:13.28 7:18.28

 
Men 75-79 500 Yard Freestyle

Savannah Masters-45 755 6:57.92McCollum, Mickey

37.50 1:18.59 2:01.85 2:44.91

3:28.17 4:10.55 4:53.62 5:35.58

6:17.55 6:57.92

 
Men 75-79 1000 Yard Freestyle

Savannah Masters-45 756 14:53.16McCollum, Mickey

39.05 1:23.57 2:09.24 2:55.00

3:40.26 4:26.31 5:12.29 5:57.93

6:43.81 7:29.63 8:14.73 9:00.47

9:45.41 10:31.18 11:16.50 12:01.28

12:45.32 13:28.54 14:11.10 14:53.16

 
Men 75-79 50 Yard Backstroke

UC14 784 43.08Livingood, Bill

 
Men 75-79 100 Yard Backstroke

UC14 787 1:33.72Livingood, Bill

46.67 1:33.72

 
Men 75-79 50 Yard Breaststroke

UC50 76--- NSFlipse, Donn

 
Men 75-79 100 Yard IM

Palm Beach Maste-50 753 1:20.75Mcpherrin, Kevin

37.58 1:20.75

UC50 768 1:35.55Flipse, Donn

47.12 1:35.55

 
Men 75-79 200 Yard IM

Palm Beach Maste-50 75--- NSMcpherrin, Kevin

 
Men 80-84 50 Yard Freestyle

Swim Fort Lauder-50 835 33.71Trauber, Ami

 
Men 80-84 100 Yard Freestyle

Swim Fort Lauder-50 833 1:15.96Trauber, Ami

36.02 1:15.96

 
Men 80-84 200 Yard Freestyle

Swim Fort Lauder-50 833 2:53.70Trauber, Ami

40.88 1:25.03 2:10.06 2:53.70

 
Men 80-84 500 Yard Freestyle

Swim Fort Lauder-50 833 7:51.66Trauber, Ami

43.23 1:31.27 2:20.11 3:08.49

3:56.53 4:43.96 5:31.58 6:19.31

7:06.24 7:51.66

 
Men 90-94 100 Yard Freestyle

St Pete Masters-14 922 2:16.00Beach, Robert

1:04.24 2:16.00

 
Men 90-94 200 Yard Freestyle

St Pete Masters-14 922 4:38.20Beach, Robert

1:03.25 2:13.96 3:27.16 4:38.20

 
Men 90-94 500 Yard Freestyle

St Pete Masters-14 921 12:01.54Beach, Robert

1:06.33 2:19.74 3:33.58 4:47.32

5:59.53 7:12.09 8:23.41 9:36.96

10:49.87 12:01.54

 
Men 90-94 1650 Yard Freestyle

St Pete Masters-14 921 41:37.83Beach, Robert

1:05.85 2:22.16 3:38.16 4:54.86

6:09.60 7:23.25 8:38.23 9:51.39

11:07.06 12:22.26 13:37.47

16:05.50 17:19.82 18:35.33 19:52.90

21:09.38 22:26.35 23:44.04 24:59.70

26:18.71 27:37.94 28:53.90 30:11.00

31:30.18 32:45.37 34:00.46 35:17.79

36:34.53 37:51.77 39:06.06 40:22.37 41:37.83

 
Men 90-94 200 Yard Backstroke

St Pete Masters-14 921 5:15.36Beach, Robert

1:13.64 2:33.84 3:56.74 5:15.36

 
Women 18+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A14 1:47.69Ensworth Aquatic-15

1) Sandoval, Rachel W30 2) Noyes, Penny W68

3) Bobo, Laurin W30 4) Geiger, Lauren W24

26.57 54.03 1:22.84 1:47.69

A23 1:53.50Palm Beach Maste-50

1) Battles, Rebecca W25 2) Noonan, Jennifer W48

3) Lindahl, Leslie W50 4) Choy, Francesca W24

28.07 57.93 1:28.22 1:53.50

 
Women 18+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A10 1:58.26Ensworth Aquatic-15

1) Geiger, Lauren W24 2) Sandoval, Rachel W30

3) Bobo, Laurin W30 4) Noyes, Penny W68

27.88 1:00.21 1:31.52 1:58.26

A20 2:06.44Palm Beach Maste-50

1) Choy, Francesca W24 2) Lindahl, Leslie W50

3) Battles, Rebecca W25 4) Irish Bostic, Linda W59

29.72 1:06.50 1:37.36 2:06.44

 
Women 35+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A3 1:49.69North Carolina M-13

1) Mihalik, Jennifer W44 2) Nagle, Cynthia W44

3) Harrison, Caroline W37 4) Dawson, Vironica W43

24.29 53.23 1:21.89 1:49.69

A16 2:01.19Swim Fort Lauder-50

1) Dussliere, Julie W50 2) Stutz, Kathleen W40

3) Rosenblat, Daniela W47 4) Louhichi, Nadia W42

28.53 1:00.76 1:34.23 2:01.19
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Women 35+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A8 2:05.17North Carolina M-13

1) Mihalik, Jennifer W44 2) Harrison, Caroline W37

3) Nagle, Cynthia W44 4) Dawson, Vironica W43

27.36 1:04.20 1:37.40 2:05.17

A18 2:19.37Swim Fort Lauder-50

1) Larson, Linda W67 2) Rosenblat, Daniela W47

3) Louhichi, Nadia W42 4) Dussliere, Julie W50

40.11 1:21.80 1:50.78 2:19.37

 
Women 45+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 1:43.72North Carolina M-13

1) Braun, Erika W51 2) Townes, Maureen W48

3) Wolff, Celia W57 4) Dunn, Sara W50

24.32 49.22 1:16.74 1:43.72

A6 1:51.79Palm Beach Maste-50

1) Pipes, Karlyn W61 2) Anderson, Lauren W49

3) Irish Bostic, Linda W59 4) LeClair, Dale W53

26.68 53.78 1:22.88 1:51.79

 
Women 45+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A2 1:57.58North Carolina M-13

1) Wolff, Celia W57 2) Dunn, Sara W50

3) Townes, Maureen W48 4) Braun, Erika W51

33.47 1:05.50 1:33.85 1:57.58

A4 1:59.29Palm Beach Maste-50

1) Pipes, Karlyn W61 2) Anderson, Lauren W49

3) Noonan, Jennifer W48 4) LeClair, Dale W53

29.83 1:01.78 1:30.53 1:59.29

 
Men 18+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A7 1:26.60North Carolina M-13

1) Prucha, Ben M20 2) Suits, Jon M24

3) Baccich, Thorn M40 4) Bauchwitz, Benjamin M30

21.45 42.98 1:04.72 1:26.60

 
Men 18+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A10 1:36.95North Carolina M-13

1) Prucha, Ben M20 2) Nelson, Keith M37

3) Bauchwitz, Benjamin M30 4) Suits, Jon M24

24.27 53.02 1:15.90 1:36.95

 
Men 25+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

P7 1:24.25Swim Fort Lauder-50

1) Hu-Van Wright, En-Wei M28 2) Schafer, Ben M27

3) Rutkin, Lance M28 4) Mackrel, Julian M28

21.49 43.12 1:04.30 1:24.25

A24 1:37.07Ensworth Aquatic-15

1) Michael, Tyler M34 2) Stroinski, Bryan M27

3) Prevost, Austin M29 4) Lynch, John M30

24.85 49.78 1:14.67 1:37.07

A28 1:39.25Swim Fort Lauder-50

1) Rodriguez, Raoul M27 2) Richards, Mark M63

3) Woodrow, Blake M26 4) Filion, Guillaume M43

23.04 50.71 1:15.13 1:39.25

 
Men 25+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

P7 1:35.51Swim Fort Lauder-50

1) Rodriguez, Raoul M27 2) Hu-Van Wright, En-Wei M28

3) Schafer, Ben M27 4) Mackrel, Julian M28

25.35 51.56 1:13.93 1:35.51

A22 1:47.11North Carolina M-13

1) Thomas, Chandler M33 2) Hilgen, Thomas M58

3) Baccich, Thorn M40 4) Sanchez, Greg M65

26.03 57.42 1:21.10 1:47.11

A25 1:49.09Ensworth Aquatic-15

1) Lynch, John M30 2) Stroinski, Bryan M27

3) Prevost, Austin M29 4) Michael, Tyler M34

26.49 57.87 1:24.68 1:49.09

A36 2:03.83Swim Fort Lauder-50

1) Filion, Guillaume M43 2) Richards, Mark M63

3) Woodrow, Blake M26 4) Correa-Marrero, Pedro M60

30.00 1:07.13 1:34.06 2:03.83

 
Men 45+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A9 1:37.67Palm Beach Maste-50

1) Beach, Christopher M53 2) Tessin, Chris M52

3) Lindahl, Lennart M53 4) Bessire, Brent M54

23.52 47.88 1:12.65 1:37.67

A26 1:49.98Ensworth Aquatic-15

1) Donaldson, Shawn M47 2) Sandstrom, Derek M50

3) Phillips, Mike M66 4) Neidhoefer, James M55

29.71 57.03 1:24.64 1:49.98

 
Men 45+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A6 1:46.41North Carolina M-13

1) Andersen, Morten M52 2) Dunson, David M50

3) Denison, Paul M65 4) Graf, Chuck M56

28.73 56.29 1:22.36 1:46.41

A7 1:47.00Palm Beach Maste-50

1) Beach, Christopher M53 2) Tessin, Chris M52

3) Lindahl, Lennart M53 4) Bessire, Brent M54

26.11 55.44 1:22.07 1:47.00

A28 2:06.63Ensworth Aquatic-15

1) Phillips, Mike M66 2) Neidhoefer, James M55

3) Sandstrom, Derek M50 4) Donaldson, Shawn M47

35.70 1:06.08 1:37.32 2:06.63

 
Men 55+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A3 1:39.51North Carolina M-13

1) Denison, Paul M65 2) Sanchez, Greg M65

3) Hilgen, Thomas M58 4) Graf, Chuck M56

24.91 50.85 1:15.41 1:39.51

 
Men 65+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A7 2:02.00Swim Fort Lauder-50

1) Kerns, Hubie M73 2) Trauber, Ami M83

3) Mayer, Philippe M67 4) Hendrick, Marty M65

28.03 1:02.89 1:33.69 2:02.00

 
Men 65+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A3 2:12.33Swim Fort Lauder-50

1) Hendrick, Marty M65 2) Mayer, Philippe M67

3) Kerns, Hubie M73 4) Trauber, Ami M83

33.50 1:08.71 1:38.59 2:12.33
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Mixed 18+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A9 1:32.82North Carolina M-13

1) Thomas, Chandler M33 2) Maybank, Kristen W34

3) Beckett, Madison W34 4) Prucha, Ben M20

22.15 46.92 1:11.99 1:32.82

A29 1:42.17Palm Beach Maste-50

1) Manrique, Alejandro M42 2) Choy, Francesca W24

3) Battles, Rebecca W25 4) Bessire, Brent M54

24.00 49.88 1:17.22 1:42.17

A34 1:45.05Ensworth Aquatic-15

1) Geiger, Lauren W24 2) Karpinski, Alexa W36

3) Prevost, Austin M29 4) Lynch, John M30

26.09 57.24 1:22.52 1:45.05

 
Mixed 18+ 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

A10 3:37.35Ensworth Aquatic-15

1) Geiger, Lauren W24 2) Sandoval, Rachel W30

3) Stroinski, Bryan M27 4) Lynch, John M30

26.39 54.95 1:20.95 1:51.43

2:17.69 2:47.43 3:11.16 3:37.35

 
Mixed 18+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A12 1:45.95North Carolina M-13

1) Prucha, Ben M20 2) Bauchwitz, Benjamin M30

3) Mihalik, Jennifer W44 4) Dunn, Sara W50

24.83 52.16 1:18.59 1:45.95

A17 1:49.00Ensworth Aquatic-15

1) Geiger, Lauren W24 2) Stroinski, Bryan M27

3) Sandoval, Rachel W30 4) Lynch, John M30

27.81 59.15 1:26.73 1:49.00

A23 1:51.42Palm Beach Maste-50

1) Choy, Francesca W24 2) Tessin, Chris M52

3) Manrique, Alejandro M42 4) Battles, Rebecca W25

29.48 58.78 1:23.82 1:51.42

 
Mixed 25+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A30 1:43.33Ensworth Aquatic-15

1) Michael, Tyler M34 2) Bobo, Laurin W30

3) Sandoval, Rachel W30 4) Stroinski, Bryan M27

24.85 53.45 1:18.51 1:43.33

A41 1:48.41Swim Fort Lauder-50

1) Filion, Guillaume M43 2) Louhichi, Nadia W42

3) Stutz, Kathleen W40 4) Rutkin, Lance M28

25.15 52.43 1:25.22 1:48.41

 
Mixed 25+ 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

A9 3:30.33North Carolina M-13

1) Thomas, Chandler M33 2) Maybank, Kristen W34

3) Beckett, Madison W34 4) Andersen, Morten M52

23.63 49.49 1:15.11 1:42.85

2:09.45 2:39.44 3:03.40 3:30.33

 
Mixed 25+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A32 2:05.48Ensworth Aquatic-15

1) Bobo, Laurin W30 2) Michael, Tyler M34

3) Prevost, Austin M29 4) Karpinski, Alexa W36

34.71 1:08.47 1:35.15 2:05.48

 
Mixed 35+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 1:32.48North Carolina M-13

1) Braun, Erika W51 2) Heijnen, Michel M36

3) Mihalik, Jennifer W44 4) Baccich, Thorn M40

24.78 47.33 1:10.63 1:32.48

B21 1:49.71North Carolina M-13

1) Nelson, Keith M37 2) Dawson, Vironica W43

3) Reed Jr, Charles M65 4) Nagle, Cynthia W44

23.98 52.14 1:20.65 1:49.71

A--- NSPalm Beach Maste-50

3) LeClair, Dale W53 4) LeClair, David M55

 
Mixed 35+ 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 3:23.51North Carolina M-13

1) Baccich, Thorn M40 2) Mihalik, Jennifer W44

3) Braun, Erika W51 4) Heijnen, Michel M36

23.23 49.64 1:14.10 1:41.94

2:06.75 2:34.37 2:57.78 3:23.51

A6 3:48.40Palm Beach Maste-50

1) Pipes, Karlyn W61 2) LeClair, David M55

3) Anderson, Lauren W49 4) Manrique, Alejandro M42

27.94 57.92 1:25.44 1:56.24

2:24.49 2:56.76 3:20.96 3:48.40

A13 4:08.06Swim Fort Lauder-50

1) Filion, Guillaume M43 2) Louhichi, Nadia W42

3) Stutz, Kathleen W40 4) Correa-Marrero, Pedro M60

25.28 52.45 1:20.43 1:51.29

2:10.30 3:04.33 3:35.18 4:08.06

 
Mixed 35+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A11 1:58.92North Carolina M-13

1) Hilgen, Thomas M58 2) Nelson, Keith M37

3) Nagle, Cynthia W44 4) Dawson, Vironica W43

29.30 59.25 1:31.41 1:58.92

A27 2:15.45Swim Fort Lauder-50

1) Dussliere, Julie W50 2) Stutz, Kathleen W40

3) Correa-Marrero, Pedro M60 4) Richards, Mark M63

33.49 1:13.30 1:47.50 2:15.45

 
Mixed 45+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A3 1:40.82Palm Beach Maste-50

1) Pipes, Karlyn W61 2) Lindahl, Lennart M53

3) Anderson, Lauren W49 4) Beach, Christopher M53

26.61 51.07 1:18.10 1:40.82

A4 1:41.46North Carolina M-13

1) Andersen, Morten M52 2) Graf, Chuck M56

3) Dunn, Sara W50 4) Townes, Maureen W48

23.94 48.44 1:16.31 1:41.46

A28 1:58.40Swim Fort Lauder-50

1) Richards, Mark M63 2) Dussliere, Julie W50

3) Rosenblat, Daniela W47 4) Gaw, Mike M53

27.79 56.02 1:28.79 1:58.40

 
Mixed 45+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A2 1:45.60North Carolina M-13

1) Braun, Erika W51 2) Dunson, David M50

3) Andersen, Morten M52 4) Townes, Maureen W48

28.65 55.86 1:20.63 1:45.60



USMS Georgia LMSC HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:09 PM  5/3/2023  Page 18

2023 USMS Spring Nationals - 4/27/2023 to 4/30/2023

William Woollett Jr. Aquatic Center

Results

(Mixed 45+ 200 Yard Medley Relay)
A3 1:52.03Palm Beach Maste-50

1) Beach, Christopher M53 2) Anderson, Lauren W49

3) Noonan, Jennifer W48 4) Lindahl, Lennart M53

26.19 58.50 1:27.24 1:52.03

 
Mixed 55+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A4 1:47.64Ensworth Aquatic-15

1) Noyes, Penny W68 2) Neidhoefer, James M55

3) McPherson, Chris W55 4) Harris, Patrick M61

27.27 52.39 1:21.55 1:47.64

A5 1:47.80North Carolina M-13

1) Denison, Paul M65 2) Hilgen, Thomas M58

3) Dore, Mary W59 4) Wolff, Celia W57

24.83 49.89 1:20.66 1:47.80

A28 2:26.86Swim Fort Lauder-50

1) Correa-Marrero, Pedro M60 2) Brockman, Blair W67

3) Wesgate, Jody W55 4) Hendrick, Marty M65

29.33 1:10.64 1:56.39 2:26.86

 
Mixed 55+ 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

A4 4:04.89Ensworth Aquatic-15

1) Noyes, Penny W68 2) Phillips, Mike M66

3) McPherson, Chris W55 4) Harris, Patrick M61

28.72 1:00.35 1:21.07 2:03.01

2:33.31 3:06.83 3:34.66 4:04.89

 
Mixed 55+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A6 2:01.92Ensworth Aquatic-15

1) Noyes, Penny W68 2) Neidhoefer, James M55

3) Harris, Patrick M61 4) McPherson, Chris W55

32.48 1:03.08 1:32.95 2:01.92

 
Mixed 65+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A11 2:07.66Swim Fort Lauder-50

1) Kerns, Hubie M73 2) Larson, Linda W67

3) Webb, Linda W77 4) Mayer, Philippe M67

28.38 1:01.89 1:38.11 2:07.66

 
Mixed 65+ 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

A8 4:50.74Swim Fort Lauder-50

1) Kerns, Hubie M73 2) Larson, Linda W67

3) Webb, Linda W77 4) Mayer, Philippe M67

29.50 1:02.00 1:37.93 2:17.84

2:56.88 3:42.42 4:14.28 4:50.74

 
Mixed 65+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A7 2:20.26Swim Fort Lauder-50

1) Larson, Linda W67 2) Mayer, Philippe M67

3) Kerns, Hubie M73 4) Webb, Linda W77

38.73 1:14.25 1:43.70 2:20.26


